Mercure Hull Grange Park Menu

https://menulist.menu
Grange Park Lane, Hull, United Kingdom
+33186995715

The menu of Mercure Hull Grange Park from Hull includes 65 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about £10. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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10 Most Popular
STEAKHOUSE BURGER
Pizza

PIZZA MARGHERITA

Tish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Drinks

DRINKS

Pork

PORK BELLY

fippetizer

CRISPY SQUID

Indian

CHICKEN TIKKA

THE ITALIAN WRAP
Main
SLOW COOKED PORK BELLY

Tiebabs

TANDOORI MARINATED CHICKEN

Hot Drinks

TEA

£14

£12

£7

£14

£14

Small Plates

GLOUCESTER OLD SPOT
SAUSAGES

Nibbles

HALLOUMI FRIES

Something On The Side

CHUNKY-CUT CHIPS

Classic & New Sides

HASSELBACK POTATOES

Ingredientes

PEPPERONI

£13

£6

£4

£4

£13

Bavarian Schnitzel Corner |

Schnitzelecke
GRILLED SEABASS FILLET

light Stuff

FRESH FRUIT SALAD

Grain Salad Bowls

BUTTERNUT SQUASH BURRITO
BOWL

{leaves find Bowls

CLASSIC CAESAR

A Selection Of Freshly

£18

£6

£11

£11
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Prepared Sandwiches
A SELECTION OF FRESHLY PREPARED
SANDWICHES

Warm Scones With Clotled
Cream & Preserves

WARM SCONES WITH CLOTTED CREAM
PRESERVES

f Variety Of Home-Made
Cakes & Pastries

A VARIETY OF HOME-MADE CAKES
PASTRIES

1l Choice Of Teas Or Coffees

A CHOICE OF TEAS OR COFFEES

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Burgers

MEATLESS FARM BURGER £14

CRISPY BUTTERMILK FRIED £14

CHICKEN BURGER

BEARNAISE SAUCE £3

PEPPERCORN SAUCE £3
[ ]

Main Course

WILD MUSHROOM AND TRUFFLE £13

LINGUINE

TRADITIONAL BATTERED FISH AND £15

CHIPS

Desserts

STRAWBERRIES CREAM PANNA
COTTA

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE OREO
S'MORES

fippetizers

GARLIC BREAD
/ ONION RINGS
SRIRACHA HOT WINGS

Grazing
SHARING BOARD (2 PERSONS)
CHEESY TORTILLA CHIPS

SELECTION OF WARM BREADS

Dessert

SELECTION OF BRITISH CHEESES
AND BISCUITS

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
RHUBARB GINGER CHEESECAKE
JUDE'’S ICE CREAM

Starters

PEA MINT ARANCINI
SEASONAL SOUP OF THE DAY
HAM HOCK TERRINE

SAUTEED KING PRAWNS AND
CHORIZO

Ingredients Used

CHILI
ONION

£7

£8

£3

£7

£15
£7
£3

£8

£8
£7
£6

£7
£6
£8

£9
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PORK MEAT TOM’S CHICKEN MUSHROOM PIE ~ £15
KATSU CURRY CHICKEN OR QUORN £13
These ‘Typea Of Dishes ﬂre iLNJEngllglg SELCJGSR:’Y SPINACH 13
Being Served
FISH Side Dishes
CHICKEN eAmP
BURGER ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN .
TOSTADAS VEGETABLES
BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS £4
Mains SEASONAL GREENS £4
RIB-EYE STEAK (802) £24 \R/’I(E)ég_'rI'EBDL?EESASONAL ROOT s

CRISPY GYOZA MISO RAMEN £16
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Mercure Hull Grange Park

Grange Park Lane, Hull, United Opening Hours:

Kingdom Monday 06:30-09:30
Tuesday 06:30-09:30
Wednesday 06:30-09:30
Thursday 06:30-09:30
Friday 06:30-09:30
Saturday 07:30-10:00
Sunday 08:00-10:30
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